Michael Roberts

Deanna Thomas,
Industrial Paper
Shredders, Inc.

April Fashaw,
The Answer Inc.

Barbara Schwarz

Robert C. Van
Laanen

Renee L. Sackett

Thomas Antrim

Barbara Schwarz

Business Mailers
Review

United Parcel
Service

PRC FOIA Requests - 2000

Requestor \ Nature of Request

Request for a variety of information
regarding stamped envelopes

Request for Visa cardholders and
names of Procurement Officers

Request for Visa cardholders

Request for records/information on
Barbara Schwarz and Mark, Claude
and Elizabeth Rathbun

Request for information on rates for
First-Class Mail versus advertising
mail

Request for purchase Orders for
Online Computerized or Web based
Research Resources

Request for material on the Freedom
of Information Act

Request for correspondence
concerning Barbara Schwarz or
Schwartz

Request for 1999 International Mail
Report

Request for 1999 International Mail
Report and Data

10/12/99

10/1/99
(rec’d 10/26
and 27)

10/20/99

11/30/99;
Appeal
12/19/99;
1/12/99

12/16/99

1/25/00

1/31/00

2/7/00

7/17/00

8/24/00

10/20/99

10/28/99

10/28/99

12/13/99;
Appeal denied

1/7/00;
1/20/00 No

further appeal

12/28/99

2/3/00

2/8/00

2/25/00

Referred to
Postal Service

Referred to
Postal Service



