Requestor	Nature of Request	Date	Response
Michael Roberts	Request for a variety of information regarding stamped envelopes	10/12/99	10/20/99
Deanna Thomas, Industrial Paper Shredders, Inc.	Request for Visa cardholders and names of Procurement Officers	10/1/99 (rec'd 10/26 and 27)	10/28/99
April Fashaw, The Answer Inc.	Request for Visa cardholders	10/20/99	10/28/99
Barbara Schwarz	Request for records/information on Barbara Schwarz and Mark, Claude and Elizabeth Rathbun	11/30/99; Appeal 12/19/99; 1/12/99	12/13/99; Appeal denied 1/7/00; 1/20/00 No further appeal
Robert C. Van Laanen	Request for information on rates for First-Class Mail versus advertising mail	12/16/99	12/28/99
Renee L. Sackett	Request for purchase Orders for Online Computerized or Web based Research Resources	1/25/00	2/3/00
Thomas Antrim	Request for material on the Freedom of Information Act	1/31/00	2/8/00
Barbara Schwarz	Request for correspondence concerning Barbara Schwarz or Schwartz	2/7/00	2/25/00
Business Mailers Review	Request for 1999 International Mail Report	7/17/00	Referred to Postal Service
United Parcel Service	Request for 1999 International Mail Report and Data	8/24/00	Referred to Postal Service